No shake, rattle, or roll. Isolator Natural Frequency
High Input Specifications
Vertical 1.2 Hz
Horizontal 1.0 Hz
Low Input Specifications
Vertical 1.5 - 2.0 Hz
Horizontal 1.2 - 1.7 Hz
Isolation Efficiency @ 5 Hz

LE
S
Ordering Information
Part No. TMC Air Table Price
TM-63-7590 63 Series CleanBench High-Performance Lab Air Tables $
TM-81-301-012 Front support bar 63-500 Series $ <<TM-
TM-81-302-012 Rear support bar 63-500 Series $ <<TM-
TM-90-7590 OnTrak pre-assembled roll off feature $
compressor Quiet air compressor $ <<com-
Complete TMC product line available. Call or email for part numbers.
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 15%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
Ordering Information
Part No. TMC Breadboard Price
TM-75SSC-103-02 Breadboard 19 x 23" 75 Series  (metric sizes with M6 holes $ <<TM-
TM-75SSC-104-12 Breadboard 19 x 47" 75 Series   available) $ <<TM-
TM-75SSC-115-12 Breadboard 23" x 35"  75 Series $ <<TM-
TM-75SSC-135-02 Breadboard 35 x 47" 75 Series $ <<TM-
Complete TMC product line available. Call or email.
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 15%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
800.998.MATE |   www.autom8.com | 812 Page Street,  Berkeley,  CA 94710 USA
t e l  5 1 0 . 8 4 5 . 6 2 8 3  |  f a x  5 1 0 . 2 8 0 . 3 7 9 5  |  e - m a i l  i n f o @ a u t o m 8 . c o m